Name
Larochelle-Larochelle
Seager-Herr

Fones - Newton
Corwin-Stamp
Hancock-Hancock
Medved-Parker
Hadley-Franzmann
Taylor-Rawstron
O'brien-O'brien
Reinking - Sodergren
Lippe-Schafer
Frantz - Bentzin
Lynch-Joyce
May-Richmond
Strecker-Farrell
Picotte-Krakowiak
Bauer-Bauer

Peters - Lang
Erspamer - Brewer
Holder-Holder
Loughran - Turner
Purrington-Purrington
Hand-Egorov
Wischmeyer-Wischmeyer
Ryan-Hilleman
Onan-Newburgh
Martin-Duchaine
Carmichael-Cordner
Migl - Parks
Keel-Chandler
Adams-Solon
BEYER-HALEE
Caplan-Welch
Cole-Gadbaw
Corrigan-Corrigan
Dziura - Dziura
Felix-Zeigler
Gaston - Gaston
Gwost-Gwost
Caldwell - Wisdom
Koenig-Fontana
Voiles - Rietmann
Wallstrom-Ellis
Vagnini-Griscom
Smith - Susla
Tory-Tory
Charity-Mulliken
Kallman-Temmer
Warren-Loeffler
Christenson-Greene
Schauer-Wallace
Vosburg-Kracaw

Distance

CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
CO-ED Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team

Time
7:14:56.0
7:33:19.1
7:42:53.4
8:09:55.3
9:07:01.3
9:14:09.7
9:17:13.8
9:25:36.9
9:29:16.5
9:45:44.8
9:57:55.2
10:03:04.8
10:05:52.8
10:58:39.1
11:00:31.4
11:23:55.8
11:26:15.5
11:59:16.5
12:00:39.0
12:15:50.4
12:19:24.8
12:20:20.9
12:22:50.5
13:08:56.1
13:23:20.9
13:23:57.4
13:24:41 1
13:42:21.8
14:30:54.2
15:42:42.5
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
8:06:52.2
8:39:42.1
9:42:27.7
9:50:46.9
9:53:10.6
9:58:21.4
10:23:14.7
10:31:38.3



Smith-Halverson
Nania-Pizzo
Wechsler-Smith
Edgerly- Beyer
Anderson-Daniels
Fink-Holland
Krumholz-Freeman
Blomgeiser-Bryant
Brumder-Bentley
Fee-Magney
Harlan - Hadfield
Kunz-Sevcik
Mclean-Mitchell
Plant-Rose
Vanhorn-Smith
Laird-Sullivan
Greydanus - Jordan
Stubbe-Johnson
Macy-Sanders
Nuttelman - Nuttelman
O'neill - Linehan
Read - O'connor
Preston-Patrick
Loftus-Preston
Ellefson-Robinson
Stover-Tiernan
Grauch-Grauch
Renick-Feltus
Desmarais-Desmarais
Wilder-Gordon
Cohn-Nestler
Mcmahon-Thompson
Hogan-Zink
Fiore-Friess
Swift-Martineau
Smith-Veit
Bishop-Turgeon
Howe-Glassmeyer
Fezler-Howard
Simon-Hollowell
Story-Suleta
Hausdoerffer-Hausdoerffer
Hraha-Hinterberg
Freeman-Bellamy
Lane-Fuller
Chambers - Thayer
Michaud-Goforth
Kingsbury-Johnson
Stamborski-Kline
Fox-Mares
Rohloff-Seback
Ray-Tjossem
Findley - Urban

Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Female Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team

11:02:14.5
11:06:06.9
11:51:16.2
12:07:08.2
12:07:45.3
12:57:26.9
13:18:32.8
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
6:32:00.7
6:58:49.6
7:06:08.6
7:29:30.9
7:38:24.5
7:39:25.6
7:45:00.1
7:51:37.9
8:04:40.0
8:08:42.7
8:17:27.3
8:21:41.5
8:24:56.2
8:28:44.3
8:33:49.5
8:58:01.5
9:00:05.9
9:03:15.4
9:03:30.2
9:04:56.4
9:08:48.7
9:12:02.3
9:14:28.0
9:21:37.4
9:23:32.5
9:24:36.3
9:37:33.0
9:42:25.3
9:45:42.6
9:48:14.2
9:49:40.2
9:51:17.6
9:51:50.3
9:52:53.4
9:56:54.1
9:58:36.8
10:04:26.4
10:05:18.7
10:06:51.1



Mcauely-Davis
Catmur-Catmur
Pittam - Wilkins
Wood-Gurba
Atkins-Kent

Praul - Erkkila
Walczak-Howard
Chase - Egedy
Norton- Glass
Finkowski - Martay
Meyer-Jenrette
Dehnisch-Randall
Herwehe-Sutter
Osterholm-Durana
Horner - O'hara
Hamilton-Lessels
Johnson - Sawant
Riker - Farrand
Dodge-Kropf
Rooks - Womer
Wescott-Wescott
Radzavich-Humpal
Helsley - Barbin
Chilson - Eggers
Gilmore - Caro
Memmel - Miller
Cameron - Stelzer
Hartman-Courtney
Marks-Vanderhoof
Phillips-Cassan
Anasta-Cobb
Andrish-Coye
Gansborg-Welch
Orig-Barton
Hollinshead - Gaidus
Lutke-Kassay
Cole-Nelsen
Esparza-Davidson
Wheltle - Nielsen
Reed-Schollenberger
Jackson - Schmidtlein
Urias-Albertson
Schofiled-Vantiel
Gotshall - Robinson
Geiger-Turner
Thompson-Jaussi
Gross-Wynne
Cullinan - Holle
Sauerbrey-Gibson
Evenhouse-Hickok
Mayer-Tomczik
Mccavit - Norris
Maksimenka - Kazitov

Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team

10:07:21.3
10:07:37.1
10:08:49.1
10:10:43.6
10:14:03.0
10:15:11.7
10:16:59.2
10:26:20.5
10:27:30.0
10:33:06.8
10:33:43.3
10:45:54.2
10:49:55.6
10:54:46.6
10:56:32.8
10:58:16.9
11:04:28.3
11:06:10.7
11:06:13.5
11:12:37.8
11:13:20.6
11:14:10.6
11:18:54.2
11:22:31.5
11:29:52.1
11:31:30.6
11:35:22.7
11:36:41.6
11:41:19.4
11:41:43.0
11:50:43.1
11:50:57.6
11:52:55.2
11:55:30.0
11:56:34.7
12:04:47.2
12:06:00.7
12:06:35.6
12:09:30.9
12:11:40.7
12:16:53.5
12:17:22.5
12:28:47.0
12:30:54.5
12:32:52.4
12:33:15.0
12:35:11.9
12:40:26.0
12:40:45.9
12:48:04.8
12:49:48.8
13:05:49.9
13:08:34.4



Tommey-Brengel
Himmelman-Bulfin
Gadsden - Brown
Wilcher-Shoesmith
Ewert - La Marche
Spoon-Platzer
Gasell-George
Roy-Milburn
Anderson - Van Wie
Voeller - Gioia
Richards-Cousins
Lafrenz-Sherwood
Boland-Anderson
Albert-Whitelaw
Arlein-Berg
Asay-Huntzinger
Atwell - Eales
Baker - Manley
Barnes-Parrott
Boyd-Weil
Canup-Beeson
Carey-Hoogenboom
Case - Hester
Cavness-Stewart
Cherney-Moebius
Coe-Stahl

Waring - Miller
Drew-Prichard
Dunn - Wickenhauser
Emdur-Carter
Gebhard - Gebhard
Gibans-Beidleman
Glennon-Fox
Hamilton - Holmes
Inman-Hettinger
Klick-Caputo
Kloser-Kloser
Koob - Herring
Marty - Nordblom
Mawhinney-Bowers
Mcbride-Swisher
Mcgrath - Philpott
Meehan-Tebaldi
Mills - Bosscher
Millstone - Denny
Mumford - Ellison
Naftulin-Naftulin
Nichols - Walz
Perry-Paffendorf
Plata - Withrow
Raftry-Demarcus
Reineking - Kenyon
Roberts-Jennison

Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team

13:22:25.7
13:28:47 .1
13:30:38.9
13:35:11.1
13:59:29.2
14:05:45.0
14:06:28.8
14:22:15.8
14:26:59.6
14:38:21.0
14:52:52.3
14:55:42.6
14:56:34.0
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



Roggen - Korzh
Sandness-Pace
Stierwalt - Ramey
Such-Woods
Sutton-Oshea
Thomson - Haney
Wicks-Jones
Wienk-Mcgrath
Wolff-Wolff

Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team
Male Team

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



