Name	Distance	Time
Larochelle-Larochelle	CO-ED Team	7:14:56.0
Seager-Herr	CO-ED Team	7:33:19.1
Fones - Newton	CO-ED Team	7:42:53.4
Corwin-Stamp	CO-ED Team	8:09:55.3
Hancock-Hancock	CO-ED Team	9:07:01.3
Medved-Parker	CO-ED Team	9:14:09.7
Hadley-Franzmann	CO-ED Team	9:17:13.8
Taylor-Rawstron	CO-ED Team	9:25:36.9
O'brien-O'brien	CO-ED Team	9:29:16.5
Reinking - Sodergren	CO-ED Team	9:45:44.8
	CO-ED Team	9:57:55.2
Lippe-Schafer Frantz - Bentzin	CO-ED Team	10:03:04.8
Lynch-Joyce	CO-ED Team	10:05:52.8
May-Richmond	CO-ED Team	10:58:39.1
Strecker-Farrell	CO-ED Team	11:00:31.4
Picotte-Krakowiak	CO-ED Team	11:23:55.8
Bauer-Bauer	CO-ED Team	11:26:15.5
Peters - Lang	CO-ED Team	11:59:16.5
Erspamer - Brewer	CO-ED Team	12:00:39.0
Holder-Holder	CO-ED Team	12:15:50.4
Loughran - Turner	CO-ED Team	12:19:24.8
Purrington-Purrington	CO-ED Team	12:20:20.9
Hand-Egorov	CO-ED Team	12:22:50.5
Wischmeyer-Wischmeyer	CO-ED Team	13:08:56.1
Ryan-Hilleman	CO-ED Team	13:23:20.9
Onan-Newburgh	CO-ED Team	13:23:57.4
Martin-Duchaine	CO-ED Team	13:24:41.1
Carmichael-Cordner	CO-ED Team	13:42:21.8
Migl - Parks	CO-ED Team	14:30:54.2
Keel-Chandler	CO-ED Team	15:42:42.5
Adams-Solon	CO-ED Team	DNF
BEYER-HALEE	CO-ED Team	DNF
Caplan-Welch	CO-ED Team	DNF
Cole-Gadbaw	CO-ED Team	DNF
Corrigan-Corrigan	CO-ED Team	DNF
Dziura - Dziura	CO-ED Team	DNF
Felix-Zeigler	CO-ED Team	DNF
Gaston - Gaston	CO-ED Team	DNF
Gwost-Gwost	CO-ED Team	DNF
Caldwell - Wisdom	CO-ED Team	DNF
Koenig-Fontana	CO-ED Team	DNF
Voiles - Rietmann	CO-ED Team	DNF
Wallstrom-Ellis	CO-ED Team	DNF
Vagnini-Griscom	CO-ED Team	DNF
Smith - Susla	Female Team	8:06:52.2
Tory-Tory	Female Team	8:39:42.1
• •	Female Team	
Charity-Mulliken Kallman-Temmer	Female Team	9:42:27.7
		9:50:46.9
Warren-Loeffler	Female Team	9:53:10.6
Christenson-Greene	Female Team	9:58:21.4
Schauer-Wallace	Female Team	10:23:14.7
Vosburg-Kracaw	Female Team	10:31:38.3

Smith-Halverson	Female Team	11:02:14.5
Nania-Pizzo	Female Team	11:06:06.9
Wechsler-Smith	Female Team	11:51:16.2
Edgerly- Beyer	Female Team	12:07:08.2
Anderson-Daniels	Female Team	12:07:45.3
Fink-Holland	Female Team	12:57:26.9
Krumholz-Freeman	Female Team	13:18:32.8
Blomgeiser-Bryant	Female Team	DNF
Brumder-Bentley	Female Team	DNF
Fee-Magney	Female Team	DNF
Harlan - Hadfield	Female Team	DNF
Kunz-Sevcik	Female Team	DNF
Mclean-Mitchell	Female Team	DNF
Plant-Rose	Female Team	DNF
Vanhorn-Smith	Male Team	6:32:00.7
Laird-Sullivan	Male Team	6:58:49.6
Greydanus - Jordan	Male Team	7:06:08.6
Stubbe-Johnson	Male Team	7:29:30.9
Macy-Sanders	Male Team	7:38:24.5
Nuttelman - Nuttelman	Male Team	7:39:25.6
O'neill - Linehan	Male Team	7:45:00.1
Read - O'connor	Male Team	7:51:37.9
Preston-Patrick	Male Team	8:04:40.0
Loftus-Preston	Male Team	8:08:42.7
Ellefson-Robinson	Male Team	8:17:27.3
Stover-Tiernan	Male Team	8:21:41.5
Grauch-Grauch	Male Team	8:24:56.2
Renick-Feltus	Male Team	8:28:44.3
Desmarais-Desmarais	Male Team	8:33:49.5
Wilder-Gordon	Male Team	8:58:01.5
Cohn-Nestler	Male Team	9:00:05.9
	Male Team	9:00:05.9
Mcmahon-Thompson		
Hogan-Zink	Male Team	9:03:30.2
Fiore-Friess	Male Team	9:04:56.4
Swift-Martineau	Male Team	9:08:48.7
Smith-Veit	Male Team	9:12:02.3
Bishop-Turgeon	Male Team	9:14:28.0
Howe-Glassmeyer	Male Team	9:21:37.4
Fezler-Howard	Male Team	9:23:32.5
Simon-Hollowell	Male Team	9:24:36.3
Story-Suleta	Male Team	9:37:33.0
Hausdoerffer-Hausdoerffer	Male Team	9:42:25.3
Hraha-Hinterberg	Male Team	9:45:42.6
Freeman-Bellamy	Male Team	9:48:14.2
Lane-Fuller	Male Team	9:49:40.2
Chambers - Thayer	Male Team	9:51:17.6
Michaud-Goforth	Male Team	9:51:50.3
Kingsbury-Johnson	Male Team	9:52:53.4
Stamborski-Kline	Male Team	9:56:54.1
Fox-Mares	Male Team	9:58:36.8
Rohloff-Seback	Male Team	10:04:26.4
	Male Team	10:04:26:4
Ray-Tjossem		
Findley - Urban	Male Team	10:06:51.1

Mcauely-Davis	Male Team	10:07:21.3
Catmur-Catmur	Male Team	10:07:37.1
Pittam - Wilkins	Male Team	10:08:49.1
Wood-Gurba	Male Team	10:10:43.6
Atkins-Kent	Male Team	10:14:03.0
Praul - Erkkila	Male Team	10:15:11.7
Walczak-Howard	Male Team	10:16:59.2
Chase - Egedy	Male Team	10:26:20.5
Norton- Glass	Male Team	10:27:30.0
Finkowski - Martay	Male Team	10:33:06.8
Meyer-Jenrette	Male Team	10:33:43.3
Dehnisch-Randall	Male Team	10:45:54.2
Herwehe-Sutter	Male Team	10:49:55.6
Osterholm-Durana	Male Team	10:54:46.6
Horner - O'hara	Male Team	10:56:32.8
Hamilton-Lessels	Male Team	10:58:16.9
Johnson - Sawant	Male Team	11:04:28.3
Riker - Farrand	Male Team	11:06:10.7
Dodge-Kropf	Male Team	11:06:13.5
Rooks - Womer	Male Team	11:12:37.8
Wescott-Wescott	Male Team	11:13:20.6
Radzavich-Humpal	Male Team	11:14:10.6
Helsley - Barbin	Male Team	11:18:54.2
Chilson - Eggers	Male Team	11:22:31.5
Gilmore - Caro	Male Team	11:29:52.1
Memmel - Miller	Male Team	11:31:30.6
Cameron - Stelzer	Male Team	11:35:22.7
Hartman-Courtney	Male Team	11:36:41.6
Marks-Vanderhoof	Male Team	11:41:19.4
Phillips-Cassan	Male Team	11:41:43.0
Anasta-Cobb	Male Team	11:50:43.1
Andrish-Coye	Male Team	11:50:57.6
Gansborg-Welch	Male Team	11:52:55.2
Orig-Barton	Male Team	11:55:30.0
Hollinshead - Gaidus	Male Team	11:56:34.7
Lutke-Kassay	Male Team	12:04:47.2
Cole-Nelsen	Male Team	12:06:00.7
Esparza-Davidson	Male Team	12:06:35.6
Wheltle - Nielsen	Male Team	12:09:30.9
Reed-Schollenberger	Male Team	12:11:40.7
Jackson - Schmidtlein	Male Team	12:16:53.5
Urias-Albertson	Male Team	12:17:22.5
Schofiled-Vantiel	Male Team	12:28:47.0
Gotshall - Robinson	Male Team	12:30:54.5
Geiger-Turner	Male Team	12:32:52.4
Thompson-Jaussi	Male Team	12:33:15.0
Gross-Wynne	Male Team	12:35:11.9
Cullinan - Holle	Male Team	12:40:26.0
Sauerbrey-Gibson	Male Team	12:40:45.9
Evenhouse-Hickok	Male Team	12:48:04.8
Mayer-Tomczik	Male Team	12:49:48.8
Mccavit - Norris	Male Team	13:05:49.9
Maksimenka - Kazitov	Male Team	13:08:34.4

Tommey-Brengel	Male Team	13:22:25.7
Himmelman-Bulfin	Male Team	13:28:47.1
Gadsden - Brown	Male Team	13:30:38.9
Wilcher-Shoesmith	Male Team	13:35:11.1
Ewert - La Marche	Male Team	13:59:29.2
Spoon-Platzer	Male Team	14:05:45.0
Gasell-George	Male Team	14:06:28.8
Roy-Milburn	Male Team	14:22:15.8
Anderson - Van Wie	Male Team	14:26:59.6
Voeller - Gioia	Male Team	14:38:21.0
Richards-Cousins	Male Team	14:52:52.3
Lafrenz-Sherwood	Male Team	14:55:42.6
Boland-Anderson	Male Team	14:56:34.0
Albert-Whitelaw	Male Team	DNF
Arlein-Berg	Male Team	DNF
Asay-Huntzinger	Male Team	DNF
Atwell - Eales	Male Team	DNF
Baker - Manley	Male Team	DNF
Barnes-Parrott	Male Team	DNF
Boyd-Weil	Male Team	DNF
Canup-Beeson	Male Team	DNF
Carey-Hoogenboom	Male Team	DNF
Case - Hester	Male Team	DNF
Cavness-Stewart	Male Team	DNF
Cherney-Moebius	Male Team	DNF
Coe-Stahl	Male Team	DNF
Waring - Miller	Male Team	DNF
Drew-Prichard	Male Team	DNF
Dunn - Wickenhauser	Male Team	DNF
Emdur-Carter	Male Team	DNF
Gebhard - Gebhard	Male Team	DNF
Gibans-Beidleman	Male Team	DNF
Glennon-Fox	Male Team	DNF
Hamilton - Holmes	Male Team	DNF
Inman-Hettinger	Male Team	DNF
Klick-Caputo	Male Team	DNF
Kloser-Kloser	Male Team	DNF
Koob - Herring	Male Team	DNF
Marty - Nordblom	Male Team	DNF
Mawhinney-Bowers	Male Team	DNF
Mcbride-Swisher	Male Team	DNF
Mcgrath - Philpott	Male Team	DNF
Meehan-Tebaldi	Male Team	DNF
Mills - Bosscher	Male Team	DNF
Millstone - Denny	Male Team	DNF
Mumford - Ellison	Male Team	DNF
Naftulin-Naftulin	Male Team	DNF
Nichols - Walz	Male Team	DNF
Perry-Paffendorf	Male Team	DNF
Plata - Withrow	Male Team	DNF
Raftry-Demarcus	Male Team	DNF
Reineking - Kenyon	Male Team	DNF
Roberts-Jennison	Male Team	DNF

Roggen - Korzh	Male Team	DNF
Sandness-Pace	Male Team	DNF
Stierwalt - Ramey	Male Team	DNF
Such-Woods	Male Team	DNF
Sutton-Oshea	Male Team	DNF
Thomson - Haney	Male Team	DNF
Wicks-Jones	Male Team	DNF
Wienk-Mcgrath	Male Team	DNF
Wolff-Wolff	Male Team	DNF